
Description

내용

Fees/Charges

수수료

 USD 4,000 and below

USD 4,000 이하
USD 10

Above USD 4,000

USD 4,000 초과

0.25% of Amount(Max USD 100)

송금액의 0.25%(최대 USD 100)

DST

인지세

(For PHP Acct/페소계좌에 한해서만)

Remittance Amount÷200X0.6

송금액÷200X0.6

Withdraw Cash USD 

입금 완료 후, 달러로 출금하실 경우

Cash Commission

현찰 수수료

0.5% of the USD  Amount

출금액의 0.5%

(If withdraw Cash, no charge

 페소로 출금시 수수료 면제)

Below USD 4,000

USD 4,000 이하
USD 10

Above USD 4,000

USD 4,000 초과

0.25% of Amoount(Max USD 100)

송금액의 0.25%(최대 USD 100)

Cable

전신수수료
USD 15

PDDTS (국내 달러 송금)

For USD  Remittances within the Philippines

필리핀내 달러이체

Commision+Cable

송금수수료+전신수수료

USD 25

(USD 10 + USD 15)

RTGS (국내 페소 빠른송금)

For PHP Remittances within the Philippines

필리핀내 페소이체

Fee 

송금수수료
USD 15

EPCS (국내 페소 일반송금)

For PHP Remittances within the Philippines

필리핀내 페소이체

Fee

송금수수료
USD 5

DST

인지세

Amount of PHP÷200X0.6

송금액÷200X0.6

Issuance Fee

발급수수료
USD 5 per check

Issuance Fee

발급수수료

0.25% of Amount(Max USD 100)

송금액의 0.25%(최대 USD 100)

Issuance Fee

수수료

PHP 700 per booklet

권당 PHP 700

Issuance Fee

발급수수료

USD 5 per page

장당 USD 5

To our VALUED customers:

For your guidance and information, below are the list of charges related to your transaction with us.

Bank Certificate

은행증명서

Checkbook

체크북

Buying Dollars for Remittances

달러매입후 송금 시

Issuing Manager's Check

은행수표 발급 시

Issuing Demand Draft

달러수표 발급 시

Nature of Transaction

거래종류

INWARD REMITTANCE

타발송금 (타행에서 당행으로 받으실 때)

Credit to Account

계좌로 입금할 경우

OUTWARD REMITTANCE

당발송금 (당행에서 타행으로 보내실 때)

해외송금

Remittances outside in the Philippines


